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HW-X9 Technical Parameters
HARSH

Technical Parameters

ARSI (46V)

Max Thrust 2.3 Ke

HEFERTIH
Recommended Battery

HEEER
Recommended Takeoff Weight

12-14S LiPo

7-11 Kg
MOERER
Total Weight

ERBRERST

Powertrain Arm Tube Outer Diameter

1470g

 40/45mm

ERFERE

Operating Temperature

-20~50°C

ot

Ingress Protection

Motor

EFRT

1PX6

Stator Size 9616

KVIE

Kv 110 rpm/V
BLIME

Motor Size o104

MRS

Load performance

Voltage(V) | Propeller
R

46V
(125 LIPO)

34.7+11
Inch
Foldable
Propeller

Throttle (%) Thr
3] AL

ESC
g
ESC

PHMSI\ {5 S L
PWM Input Signal Level

TAEBKEE
Throttle Pulse Width

ER(SHES

Compatible signal frequencies

RARVFRE

Max Allowable Voltage
RAFHERT (BHARSE)
Maximum peak current
(Continuous)
RASVFRIE (EE3R)

Maximum peak current (<3s)

Propeller

HZ/428E
Diameter X Thread Pitch

40% 4,840 !
45% 5,829 11.9
500 6,996 155
524 7,399 17.2
54% 7,892 19.1
564 8,433 21.0
58% 8,999 232
60% 9,415 251
624 10000 274
64% 10551 296
66% 11289 326
68% 11935 357
70% 12,704 392
75% 14417 477
80% 16371 580
90% 20495 839
100% 22195 947

UL EXRAEE 25°C, WPERENFKET ZUMITRABNEIWE.

The above data is measured by changing the throttle input to adjust the tension under the environment of 25°C and sea level.
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Voltage(V)
THESBE

536V
(145 LIPO)

34.7+11
Inch
Foldable
Propeller

40% 1.7

45% 5,643 10.3
50% 6,891 135
52% 7,260 14.8
54% 7,831 164
56% 8,335 18.1
58% 9,015 20.2
60% 9,503 22.1
62% 10,175 243
64% 10,491 25.8
66% 11,374 28.7
68% 12,004 31.1
70% 12,503 334
75% 14,321 412
80% 16,520 51.2
90% 20,506 73.0
100% 22,269 82.3

BLEBARAER 25°C, ¥FEBENIRE T 2L TR AT ANE .

The above data is measured by changing the throttle input to adjust the tension under the environment of 25°C and sea level.

120A-FOC

3.3V/5V

1100-1940us

50-500Hz

50A

120A

34.7*1 linch

2366
2434
2515
2585
2661
2734
2810
2890
3075
3261
3626
3754

R
1767
1955
2139
2219
2289
2366
2443
2516
2586
2661
2734
2816
2887
3071
3266
3635
3752

Speed(RPM)

10.56
9.74
9.29
8.94
8.69
8.39
8.11
7.88
7.70
7.49
7.21
6.97
6.53
6.07
5.29
5.09

11.19
10.16
9.47
9.08
8.89
8.57
831
8.01
7.78
7.55
737
7.16
6.95
6.45
6.00
5.23
5.05



